

In the court of Ld District Judge, North 24 Parganas, Barasat

Misc Case-45/2024 (24)

(CNR-WBNP01-001379-2024)

Present- Shri Sudipta Kumar De (WB01136)

District Judge, North 24 Parganas

Order No.03

Date. 07.06.2024

Today is fixed for SR/AD and filing W.O. by O.P.-1 and 2.

Petitioner files hazira.

O.P.-1 and 2 files hazira alongwith W.O. supported by an affidavit.

Copy served.

No SR/AD is received upon O.P.-3.

Fix 16.08.2024 for SR/AD upon O.P.-3.

sd/-

**District Judge
North 24 Parganas**